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Varsity JV
Date Day of Week Team Time Location Date Day of Week Team Time Location
5-Feb Friday Calvary Day (Scrimmage) 5:00:00 PM HOME 11-Feb Thursday Greenbrier 5:30:00 PM AWAY

16-Feb Tuesday Greenbrier 7:15:00 PM HOME 16-Feb Tuesday Lakeside (9th) 5:30:00 PM HOME
24-Feb Wednesday Fox Creek 6:00:00 PM AWAY 25-Feb Thursday Greenbrier (9th) 6:00:00 PM HOME
26-Feb Friday Grayson 7:00:00 PM HOME 3-Mar Wednesday Greenbrier 5:30:00 PM AWAY
5-Mar Friday Savannah Christian 5:00:00 PM AWAY 8-Mar Monday Greenbrier 5:30:00 PM HOME

10-Mar Wednesday Lakeside 7:15:00 PM AWAY 10-Mar Wednesday Lakeside 5:30:00 PM AWAY
13-Mar Saturday Calvary Day 1:00:00 PM AWAY 15-Mar Monday White Knoll 5:30:00 PM AWAY
15-Mar Monday White Knoll 7:00:00 PM AWAY 22-Mar Monday Greenbrier 5:30:00 PM HOME
17-Mar Wednesday Fox Creek 6:00:00 PM HOME 23-Mar Tuesday Lakeside (9th) 5:30:00 PM AWAY
19-Mar Friday Archer 6:00:00 PM AWAY 26-Mar Friday North Oconee 5:00:00 PM HOME
22-Mar Monday Greenbrier 7:15:00 PM HOME 13-Apr Tuesday Greenbrier (9th) 5:30:00 PM AWAY
26-Mar Friday North Oconee 7:00:00 PM HOME 16-Apr Friday Effingham 5:00:00 PM HOME
1-Apr Thursday Grovetown 6:00:00 PM AWAY 20-Apr Tuesday Lakeside 5:30:00 PM HOME

14-Apr Wednesday Grovetown 6:00:00 PM HOME
16-Apr Friday Effingham 7:00:00 PM HOME
20-Apr Tuesday Lakeside 7:15:00 PM HOME
23-Apr Friday South Gwinnett 7:00:00 PM AWAY
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